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Legends for Lecture Time Column

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am
S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm
R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

K18-20 means Thursday 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm
J10-12 means Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 pm
Sa08-11 means Saturday from 8.00 am to 11.00 am
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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCESFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCE AND ENGINEERINGDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

SFB3100
(2+1)

SFC3200
(1+2)

CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETIC

-1

1.

2.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

BTU_BS
D(FSPM)

1

1

1

1

J14-17
BTU_MGG

I10-13,J15-
18
BTU_MMPT

1

1

FAUZIAH BINTI ABU
BAKAR
( DR. )

NOZIEANA BINTI
KHAIRUDDIN
( DR. )

VENUE

J08-10

K11

COORDINATOR

FAUZIAH BINTI
ABU BAKAR
( DR. )

NOZIEANA BINTI
KHAIRUDDIN
( DR. )
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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCESFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCEDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

BIP3301
(2+1)

BIP3302
(2+1)

CAG3004
(2+1)

CAG3005
(2+0)

CAG3007
(2+1)

CAG3008
(2+1)

CAG3009
(1+1)

CAG4000
(2+1)

PRINCIPLES IN BIOPRODUCT
PROCESSING

BIOINDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

PLANT PROPAGATION AND NURSERY
MANAGEMENT

ELEMENTS OF BIOINDUSTRY

INDUSTRIAL CROPS PRODUCTION

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OF
CROP

CROP NUTRITION

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

69S BSBI/

69S BSBI/

BTU_AUDP

BTU_AUDP

BTU_BSB
(LIB) 

BTU_BS
D(FSPM)

BTU_BS
F(FSPM)

BTU_BS
D(FSPM)

BTU_AUDP

1

101

1

1

101

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

23

0

1

K14-17
BTU_MGG

I14-17
BTU_MMPT

K08-11
BTU_MAH

  

I14-17  

I14-17
BTU_MGG

K14-17
BTU_MAG

I14-17
BTU_MA
(JST)

1

1

1

101

1

1

1

KING JIE HUNG
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

SHAHRULRAZID BIN
SARBINI
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

KWAN YEE MIN
( DR. )

KWAN YEE MIN
( DR. )

MAKE ANAK JIWAN
( MR. )

FAUZIAH BINTI ABU
BAKAR
( DR. )

HANISAH KAMILAH
BINTI ABD RAZAK
( DR. )

WAN ASRINA BINTI
WAN YAHAYA
( DR. )

VENUE

K08-10

I10-12

R08-10

S10-12

I11-13

I08-10

K10

I08-10

COORDINATOR

KING JIE HUNG
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

SHAHRULRAZID
BIN SARBINI
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

KWAN YEE MIN
( DR. )

KWAN YEE MIN
( DR. )

MAKE ANAK
JIWAN
( MR. )

FAUZIAH BINTI
ABU BAKAR
( DR. )

HANISAH
KAMILAH BINTI
ABD RAZAK
( DR. )

WAN ASRINA
BINTI WAN
YAHAYA
( DR. )
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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCESFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCEDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

CAG4001
(2+1)

CAG4002
(2+1)

CAG4003
(2+1)

CAT4100
(2+1)

CAT4103
(2+1)

CAT4104
(2+1)

CES3201
(1+2)

CFP4999A
(0+3)

PLANT BREEDING

PLANT BOTANY

ECONOMIC BOTANY

PRECISION AGRICULTURE

APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY

EXTENSION AND INDUSTRIAL
NETWORKING

FINAL YEAR ACADEMIC PROJECT

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

69S BSBI/

BTU_BS D

BTU_AUDP

BTU_BSB
(LIB) 

BTU_BS
F(FSPM)

BTU_BS
F(FSPM)

BTU_BS
C(FSPM)

BTU_BS
E(FSPM)

1

1

101

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

0

11

23

1

16

1

K14-17
BTU_MKTK
(JST)

R14-17
BTU_MAH

K14-17  

K08-11
BTU_MTPP

S14-17
BTU_MGG

R14-17
BTU_MMPT

J08-11,J14-
17  BTU_BS
F(FSPM)

  

1

1

101

1

1

1

1

JESSICA JEYANTHI
A/P JAMES ANTONY
( DR. )

NOORASMAH BINTI
SAUPI

NOORASMAH BINTI
SAUPI

WAN NOR
ZANARIAH BINTI
ZAINOL @
ABDULLAH
( DR. )

KING JIE HUNG
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

SHAHRULRAZID BIN
SARBINI
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

WAN ASRINA BINTI
WAN YAHAYA
( DR. )

ZAKRY FITRI BIN AB
AZIZ

VENUE

R10-12

R10-12

K11-13

S08-10

S10-12

R10-12

I10-11

J10

COORDINATOR

JESSICA
JEYANTHI A/P
JAMES ANTONY
( DR. )

NOORASMAH
BINTI SAUPI

NOORASMAH
BINTI SAUPI

WAN NOR
ZANARIAH BINTI
ZAINOL @
ABDULLAH
( DR. )

KING JIE HUNG
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

SHAHRULRAZID
BIN SARBINI
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

WAN ASRINA
BINTI WAN
YAHAYA
( DR. )

ZAKRY FITRI BIN
AB AZIZ
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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCESFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCEDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

CPP3600
(2+1)

CPP4600
(2+1)

CPT4806
(2+1)

CSS3700
(2+1)

CSS3701
(2+1)

CSS3702
(2+1)

CSS3703
(2+0)

CSS4701
(2+1)

PLANT PROTECTION

PESTICIDE SCIENCE

CROP PRODUCE PROCESSING
TECHNOLOGY

SOIL SCIENCE

CROP AND SOIL FERTILITY
MANAGEMENT

WATER RESOURCES AND CLIMATE

CLIMATOLOGY

SUSTAINABLE LAND MANAGEMENT

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

BTU_BS
C(FSPM)

BTU_BSB
(LIB) 

BTU_MM(B
TM)

BTU_BS
F(FSPM)

BTU_BS
D(FSPM)

BTU_MD(B
TM)

BTU_AUDP

BTU_AUDP

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

0

0

0

12

1

8

0

R14-17
BTU_MAG

I10-13
BTU_MAG

I14-17
BTU_MAG

K14-17
BTU_MST
(JST)

R14-17
BTU_MST
(JST)

J14-17
BTU_MKTK
(JST)

  

R14-17
BTU_MGG

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

KWAN YEE MIN
( DR. )

FRANKLIN RAGAI
KUNDAT

KATHLEEN
MICHELLE MIKAL
( MADAM )

LATIFAH BINTI
OMAR

AHMED OSUMANU
HARUNA 
( THE HONOURABLE
PROFESSOR DR. )

HANISAH KAMILAH
BINTI ABD RAZAK
( DR. )

OMAR FARUQI BIN
MARZUKI

ZAKRY FITRI BIN AB
AZIZ

VENUE

R11-13

I08-10

I08-10

K11-13

R11-13

I08-10

S08-10

R08-10

COORDINATOR

KWAN YEE MIN
( DR. )

FRANKLIN RAGAI
KUNDAT

KATHLEEN
MICHELLE MIKAL
( MADAM )

LATIFAH BINTI
OMAR

AHMED
OSUMANU
HARUNA 
( THE
HONOURABLE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

HANISAH
KAMILAH BINTI
ABD RAZAK
( DR. )

OMAR FARUQI
BIN MARZUKI

ZAKRY FITRI BIN
AB AZIZ
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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCESFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SCIENCEDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

SEC3101
(3+0)

BIOINDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS1.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

BTU_BS
C(FSPM)

1 0   ADRIAN DAUD
( DR. )

VENUE

J08-11

COORDINATOR

ADRIAN DAUD
( DR. )


