Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 1 /5

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCES

Department : DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
1.	SFB3100 (2+1)	CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETIC		J08-10	BTU_BS D(FSPM)	1	1	J14-17 BTU_MGG	1	FAUZIAH BINTI ABU BAKAR (DR.)	FAUZIAH BINTI ABU BAKAR (DR.)
2.	SFC3200 (1+2)	-1		K11		1	1	I10-13,J15- 18 BTU_MMPT	1	NOZIEANA BINTI KHAIRUDDIN (DR.)	NOZIEANA BINTI KHAIRUDDIN (DR.)

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 2 /5

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCES

Department: DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCE

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
1.	BIP3301 (2+1)	PRINCIPLES IN BIOPRODUCT PROCESSING		K08-10	BTU_AUDP	1	1	K14-17 BTU_MGG	1	KING JIE HUNG (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	KING JIE HUNG (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
2.	BIP3302 (2+1)	BIOINDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY	69S BSBI/	l10-12	BTU_AUDP	101	1	I14-17 BTU_MMPT	1	SHAHRULRAZID BIN SARBINI (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	SHAHRULRAZID BIN SARBINI (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
3.	CAG3004 (2+1)	PLANT PROPAGATION AND NURSERY MANAGEMENT		R08-10	BTU_BSB (LIB)	1	1	K08-11 BTU_MAH	1	KWAN YEE MIN (DR.)	KWAN YEE MIN (DR.)
4.	CAG3005 (2+0)	ELEMENTS OF BIOINDUSTRY		S10-12		1	0			KWAN YEE MIN (DR.)	KWAN YEE MIN (DR.)
5.	CAG3007 (2+1)	INDUSTRIAL CROPS PRODUCTION	69S BSBI/	l11-13	BTU_BS D(FSPM)	101	0	l14-17	101	MAKE ANAK JIWAN (MR.)	MAKE ANAK JIWAN (MR.)
6.	CAG3008 (2+1)	PLANT PHYSIOLOGY		108-10	BTU_BS F(FSPM)	1	23	I14-17 BTU_MGG	1	FAUZIAH BINTI ABU BAKAR (DR.)	FAUZIAH BINTI ABU BAKAR (DR.)
7.	CAG3009 (1+1)	PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OF CROP		K10	BTU_BS D(FSPM)	1	0	K14-17 BTU_MAG	1	HANISAH KAMILAH BINTI ABD RAZAK (DR.)	HANISAH KAMILAH BINTI ABD RAZAK (DR.)
8.	CAG4000 (2+1)	CROP NUTRITION		l08-10	BTU_AUDP	1	1	I14-17 BTU_MA (JST)	1	WAN ASRINA BINTI WAN YAHAYA (DR.)	WAN ASRINA BINTI WAN YAHAYA (DR.)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 3 /5

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCES

Department: DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCE

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
9.	CAG4001 (2+1)	PLANT BREEDING		R10-12	BTU_BS D	1	0	K14-17 BTU_MKTK (JST)	1	JESSICA JEYANTHI A/P JAMES ANTONY (DR.)	JESSICA JEYANTHI A/P JAMES ANTONY (DR.)
10.	CAG4002 (2+1)	PLANT BOTANY		R10-12	BTU_AUDP	1	1	R14-17 BTU_MAH	1	NOORASMAH BINTI SAUPI	NOORASMAH BINTI SAUPI
11.	CAG4003 (2+1)	ECONOMIC BOTANY	69S BSBI/	K11-13		101	0	K14-17	101	NOORASMAH BINTI SAUPI	NOORASMAH BINTI SAUPI
12.	CAT4100 (2+1)	PRECISION AGRICULTURE		S08-10	BTU_BSB (LIB)	1	11	K08-11 BTU_MTPP	1	WAN NOR ZANARIAH BINTI ZAINOL @ ABDULLAH (DR.)	WAN NOR ZANARIAH BINTI ZAINOL @ ABDULLAH (DR.)
13.	CAT4103 (2+1)	APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY		S10-12	BTU_BS F(FSPM)	1	23	S14-17 BTU_MGG	1	KING JIE HUNG (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	KING JIE HUNG (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
14.	CAT4104 (2+1)	FOOD MICROBIOLOGY		R10-12	BTU_BS F(FSPM)	1	1	R14-17 BTU_MMPT	1	SHAHRULRAZID BIN SARBINI (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	SHAHRULRAZID BIN SARBINI (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
15.	CES3201 (1+2)	EXTENSION AND INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING		l10-11	BTU_BS C(FSPM)	1	16	J08-11,J14- 17 BTU_BS F(FSPM)	1	WAN ASRINA BINTI WAN YAHAYA (DR.)	WAN ASRINA BINTI WAN YAHAYA (DR.)
16.	CFP4999A (0+3)	FINAL YEAR ACADEMIC PROJECT		J10	BTU_BS E(FSPM)	1	1			ZAKRY FITRI BIN AB AZIZ	ZAKRY FITRI BIN AB AZIZ

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 4/5

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCES

Department: DEPARTMENT OF CROP SCIENCE

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
17.	CPP3600 (2+1)	PLANT PROTECTION		R11-13	BTU_BS C(FSPM)	1	11	R14-17 BTU_MAG	1	KWAN YEE MIN (DR.)	KWAN YEE MIN (DR.)
18.	CPP4600 (2+1)	PESTICIDE SCIENCE		108-10	BTU_BSB (LIB)	1	0	I10-13 BTU_MAG	1	FRANKLIN RAGAI KUNDAT	FRANKLIN RAGAI KUNDAT
19.	CPT4806 (2+1)	CROP PRODUCE PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY		108-10	BTU_MM(B TM)	1	0	I14-17 BTU_MAG	1	KATHLEEN MICHELLE MIKAL (MADAM)	KATHLEEN MICHELLE MIKAL (MADAM)
20.	CSS3700 (2+1)	SOIL SCIENCE		K11-13	BTU_BS F(FSPM)	1	0	K14-17 BTU_MST (JST)	1	LATIFAH BINTI OMAR	LATIFAH BINTI OMAR
21.	CSS3701 (2+1)	CROP AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEMENT		R11-13	BTU_BS D(FSPM)	1	12	R14-17 BTU_MST (JST)	1	AHMED OSUMANU HARUNA (THE HONOURABLE PROFESSOR DR.)	AHMED OSUMANU HARUNA (THE HONOURABLE PROFESSOR DR.)
22.	CSS3702 (2+1)	WATER RESOURCES AND CLIMATE		108-10	BTU_MD(B TM)	1	1	J14-17 BTU_MKTK (JST)	1	HANISAH KAMILAH BINTI ABD RAZAK (DR.)	HANISAH KAMILAH BINTI ABD RAZAK (DR.)
23.	CSS3703 (2+0)	CLIMATOLOGY		S08-10	BTU_AUDP	1	8			OMAR FARUQI BIN MARZUKI	OMAR FARUQI BIN MARZUKI
24.	CSS4701 (2+1)	SUSTAINABLE LAND MANAGEMENT		R08-10	BTU_AUDP	1	0	R14-17 BTU_MGG	1	ZAKRY FITRI BIN AB AZIZ	ZAKRY FITRI BIN AB AZIZ

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 5 /5

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCES

Department: DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SCIENCE

NO	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
1.	SEC3101 (3+0)	BIOINDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS		J08-11	BTU_BS C(FSPM)	1	0			ADRIAN DAUD (DR.)	ADRIAN DAUD (DR.)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm